2024 House of Flowers

The Piedmont Interstate Fair Presents

"Sew it, Grow it, Show it"

All amateur floral designers, flower lovers, serious gardeners, professional florists and other interested vendors are encouraged to display in the House of Flowers. To enter, simply bring your exhibit, in a container of your choice, ready for display, on the Saturday or Sunday before the Fair to the middle door of the House of Flowers. Anyone needing a larger space (florist, nursery, vendor, or individual with special interest) should contact the Fair by e-mail at piedmontinterstatefair@att.net or phone (864) 582-7042.

THIS EXHIBIT IS OPEN TO ALL INTERESTED PARTICIPANTS. ALL ENTRIES WILL BE ACCEPTED AND PLACED FOR DISPLAY. This exhibit is for Display Only. Entries will not be judged for awards. Exhibits may be picked up on Monday, after the Fair, from 11 a.m. till 6 p.m.

The entire Community is invited to visit the House of Flowers in its new format to view the beautiful displays that will represent many different floral designs, gardening ideas and outdoor containers. The beautiful "Tablescapes" Competition will also be housed in the House of Flowers.

Amateur and Professional

- 1. Floral Design
- 2. Horticulture Specimens
- 3. Potted Plants
- 4. Container Gardens
- 5. Herb Gardens

- 6. Hanging Baskets
- 7. Individual Blooms
- 8. Dried Floral Designs
- 9. Exotic Plants
- 10. Anything else we forgot!

Everyone is welcome to participate in the House of Flowers for the enjoyment of the entire community.

THIS IS YOUR COUNTY FAIR!

** NO PRESSURE ** JUST PLEASURE ** PARTICIPATE **

Tuesday	4 pm-9 pm
	(Education/Senior Day 10am-2pm)4pm-9 pm
Thursday	4 pm-9 pm
	4 pm-9 pm
	11 am-9 pm
	1 nm -8 nm

